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Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com 5
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com :

Apartments &*
Flats For Rent

. Love Carol, Parlene,. _Pon,
-~ Scott, Todd & Fawmilies

v

PRIVATE SALE _ 1876 CENTURY HOME

First time on the market since major restoration. Owerlook'ng
Registry Office.

Victoria Park and the old

places, s

ktchm/famlly rm. Brick wal
Irghts very large d
Ing rm with bay window. Upg

(Open P

In kitchen, built-ins, 2 fire-

ning rm seats 12, separate liv-
raded wiring, plumbing. Newer

roof, all windows replaced, new-Carrier

High Efficiency furnace. Walk-out to

Askin

screened porch and large deck. In  $649,
pristing move-in condition!
905-878-0551
\ GALL TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO VIEW THIS BeauTIFuL Home
MILTON for sale or PRIVATE Sale.
rent. Semi 1 year new, Georgetown, newer
vacant, 1600 sq. ft. 3- Mattamy townhome.
bdrm, 3-washroom. Walk to SuperStore,
5-appl, ‘C/A. Sell Mall and GO Train. 3-
$284,500 (Private). bedrooms, 2-bath-
Rent $1500/mth, call rooms, finished lower
416-936-7197 level, walk-out to
fenced vyard. Asking

Q'I)r Canadian Champion
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$259,900. Call 705-
429-8240.

E Lots & Acreages

MILTON Great In-
vestment! 100/acre,
large scenic horse
farm, 25+ horse
stalls, for Rent
$3,500/mth or Sale
Price $19,500/acre.
Large stone
house/d4-barns.
1-mile  from  401.
416-537-4264.

130 Space

Oﬂicefﬁusiness

SMALL private offices -
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-
6834.

OFFICE/COMMER-
CIAL space for lease,

1600 sq.ft. Milton
Heights, $1,200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-854-
1687.

Business
Opportunities

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details

www. TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa
ON, K1N 1G7 Ref# A15

PROMOTE YOUR
BUSINESS to over 4
million adult reader in
South Central Ontario.
Book you advertise-
ment in over 75 Metro-
land community news-
papers with one phone
call. Call for informa-
tion on weekly work ad
packages (internet list-
Ings included) 416-493-
1300 ext 276, 288, 237

www.meftroland.com

Professional
Directory

REMOVE vyour criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520
governmentpardons.ca

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEY$S$ Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No intome, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide Financial
Corporation 1-888-307-
7799

and get up to $10 in phone cards'

win!

a Buzz
calling card!

Mortgage,
Loans

SAVECAPITAL Has
$15,000-$500,000 To help
homeowners: Consolidate
all debts into one payment
and repair or upscore your
credit. We can switch your
mortgage to a lower rate
ex. 4.9%. free of charge.
Call Rob Glas (416) 841-
2265

A artments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON. Spotless fur-
nished 1-bdrm apt.
Shared entrance in
quiet home close to Mil-
ton Mall, kitchenette,
2-piece bath, laundry,
large livingroom, pri-
vate parking, fireplace,
cable. ‘“Available Dec
1st. Prefer no smok-
ing/  pets/ children.
$800/ mth. References.
905-875-0838.

CAMPBELLVILLE
Clean, bright 2-bed-
room apartment
available January 1st.
No smoking/pets pre-
ferred. Utilities  In-
cluded. $925/mth.
905-854-1733.

MILTON two bedroom

newly renovated, large
deck, $985./mth.
First/last. 64 Ontario

St. N. NO PETS. Ref-
erences required. 905-
878-8123.

MILTON 1 & 2-bdrm,
apt.'s available Dec 1st.
From $870/mth + park-
ing. Call Jaz @ 416-
723-4801.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

1 bedroom apt's
for:
Dec 15th, Jan 1st
& Jan 15th

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny
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Index: Real Estate 100-135 » Business 140-169

* Rentals 170-196  Leisure 200-239 » Community 240- 299
* Merchandise 300-385 * Auto 400-470 ¢ Help Wanted 500- 57
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